
20/01/20
25/01/20

30/01/20
04/02/20

09/02/20
14/02/20

19/02/20
24/02/20

29/02/20
05/03/20

10/03/20
15/03/20

20/03/20
25/03/20

30/03/20
04/04/20

09/04/20

Date

0

200000

400000

600000

800000

1000000

1200000

1400000
Nu

m
be

r o
f c

as
es

+82718

+135586

+396223

+141942
+79163

+559562

Number of confirmed cases vs date

20/01/20
25/01/20

30/01/20
04/02/20

09/02/20
14/02/20

19/02/20
24/02/20

29/02/20
05/03/20

10/03/20
15/03/20

20/03/20
25/03/20

30/03/20
04/04/20

09/04/20

Date

0

10000

20000

30000

40000

50000

60000

70000

80000

Nu
m

be
r o

f c
as

es

+3335

+17127

+12722

+14045

+10343

+24293

Number of death vs date

Source: John Hopkins University 
Graph: C.Houzard

Covid-19 situation on 07 April 2020

China
Italy
US
Spain
France
Other


